
Research on Exceptional Children, 2008, Vol.8, No. 1, 34-42 

 alipor_a@yahoo.comEmail:

 

LQ

 

U

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

68
26

61
2.

13
87

.8
.1

.3
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jo

ec
.ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

14
 ]

 

                               1 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


(fMRI

EEG

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

68
26

61
2.

13
87

.8
.1

.3
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jo

ec
.ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

14
 ]

 

                               2 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


 

LQ

LQ

LQ

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

68
26

61
2.

13
87

.8
.1

.3
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jo

ec
.ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

14
 ]

 

                               3 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


 

LQ

U

SPSS

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

68
26

61
2.

13
87

.8
.1

.3
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jo

ec
.ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

14
 ]

 

                               4 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


pdf=x²= /

-

( n=

              

U

    

 U 

  

Z 

  
 [

 D
O

R
: 2

0.
10

01
.1

.1
68

26
61

2.
13

87
.8

.1
.3

.0
 ]

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 jo
ec

.ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

2-
14

 ]
 

                               5 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


     

.

 

.

 

.

 

.

   

.

 

.

 

.

 

.

   

.

 

.

 

.

 

.

        
 [

 D
O

R
: 2

0.
10

01
.1

.1
68

26
61

2.
13

87
.8

.1
.3

.0
 ]

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 jo
ec

.ir
 o

n 
20

25
-1

2-
14

 ]
 

                               6 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

68
26

61
2.

13
87

.8
.1

.3
.0

 ]
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 jo

ec
.ir

 o
n 

20
25

-1
2-

14
 ]

 

                               7 / 9

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.16826612.1387.8.1.3.0
http://joec.ir/article-1-358-fa.html


1) Braille  

2) Functional Magnetic Resonance Imaging 

3) Electroencephalogram  

4) dorsolateral occipital cortices 

5) somatosensory  

6) Contralateral  

7) Laterality Quotient  
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